
Context Location Map Attachment1
Printed on: 12/3/2018Document Path: N:\GIS_Archive\Attachments\OP\OP.18.021\OP.18.021_PublicHearing_ContextLocationMap.mxd

TESTON ROAD

MAJOR MACKENZIE DRIVE

NASHVILLE ROAD

ISLINGTON AVENUE

KI
PL

IN
G 

AV
EN

UEREGIONAL ROAD 27

Subject Lands

0 500 1,000250
Metres

³

LOCATION:
Part Lot 24, Concession 8
APPLICANT:
Portside Developments (Kleinburg) Inc.  

Development Planning
Department

FILES:

DATE:
January 22, 2019

OP.18.021, Z.17.018
RELATED FILE:

DA.17.042



Location Map Attachment
2

Printed on: 11/20/2018Document Path: N:\GIS_Archive\Attachments\OP\OP.18.021\OP.18.021_PublicHearing_LocationMap.mxd

ISLINGTON AVENUE

BELL COURT

LESTER B. PEARSON STREET

MAIN STREET

KELLAM STREET

JOHN STREET NAPIER STREET

TREELAWN BOULEVARD

NASHVILLE ROAD

C11

C11

OS1

OS1

R1

OS2

OS2

R1

C11

RR

C11

C11

OS2

A

OS1

R1

C11

C11

OS1

C11

R1

R1

R1

OS1

C11

C11

OS1

C11

C11

C11

R1

C11

RR

R1

C11

RR

C11

C11

OS2

OS2

R1

C11

KLEINBURG
CEMETERY

KLEINBURG
HISTORIC
VILLAGE

KLINE HOUSE

MONTESSORI
SCHOOL OF
KLEINBURG

TREELAWN
PARKETTE

0 50 10025
Metres

Subject Lands
A, Agricultural Zone
C11, Mainstreet Commercial Zone
OS1, Open Space Conservation Zone
OS2, Open Space Park Zone
R1, Residential Zone
RR, Rural Residential Zone

³

LOCATION:
Part Lot 24, Concession 8
APPLICANT:
Portside Developments (Kleinburg) Inc.  

Development Planning
Department

FILES:

DATE:
January 22, 2019

OP.18.021, Z.17.018
RELATED FILE:

DA.17.042

EXISTING 
RESIDENTIAL

EXISTING 
COMMERCIAL

EXISTING 
STORM WATER PONDEXISTING 

RESIDENTIAL

PROPOSED SINGLE 
DETACHED DWELLING

(FILE: DA.17.076)

PROPOSED 
MULTI-UNIT

RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT

(FILES: OP.16.009,
Z.16.036, 19T-18V006, 

DA.18.028)

PROPOSED 
MIXED-USE

DEVELOPMENT
(FILES: OP.15.005,

Z.15.024)

EXISTING 
RESIDENTIAL

PROPOSED 
MIXED-USE

DEVELOPMENT
(FILES: Z.18.005,

DA.17.113)

PROPOSED 
MIXED-USE

DEVELOPMENT
(FILES: OP.17.012,

Z.17.033,
DA.17.071)

R1



Site Plan and Proposed Zoning Attachment3
Printed on: 11/23/2018Document Path: N:\GIS_Archive\Attachments\OP\OP.18.021\OP.18.021_PublicHearing_SitePlan.mxd

C11

R1

C11

C11

ISLINGTON AVENUE

0 5 102.5
Metres

Subject Lands
C11, Mainstreet
Commercial Zone
R1, Residential Zone

³

Development Planning
Department

FILES:

DATE:
January 22, 2019

OP.18.021, Z.17.018
RELATED FILE:

DA.17.042

LOCATION:
Part Lot 24, Concession 8
APPLICANT:
Portside Developments (Kleinburg) Inc.  

MAIN 
RESIDENTIAL

ENTRANCE

MAIN COMMERCIAL
ENTRANCES

PROPOSED 3-STOREY
MIXED-USE BUILDING

REFUSE/RECYCLING
ENCLOSURE

RETAINING WALL
WITH GUARD RAIL

LIMIT OF
BUILDINGS SECOND
AND THIRD STOREYS

RETAINING WALL
WITH GUARD RAIL

WALKWAY

WALKWAY

WALKWAY

ENTRANCE TO 
UNDERGROUND

PARKING LOCATED 
UNDER THE SECOND 

STORY

PERMEABLE PAVERS
(PARKING SURFACE)

PAVED SURFACE 

PARKING

PROPOSED 

3-STOREY

MIXED USE BUILDING

RETAINING WALL

RETAINING WALL

RETAINING WALL



Landscape Plan Attachment4
Printed on: 11/16/2018Document Path: N:\GIS_Archive\Attachments\OP\OP.18.021\OP.18.021_PublicHearing_LandscapePlan.mxd

ISLINGTON AVENUE

0 5 102.5
Metres Subject Lands

Development Planning
Department

LOCATION:
Part Lot 24, Concession 8
APPLICANT:
Portside Developments (Kleinburg) Inc.  

FILES:

DATE:
January 22, 2019

OP.18.021, Z.17.018
RELATED FILE:

DA.17.042

WHITE PINE TREES

CONIFEROUS AND DECIDUOUS
SHRUBS / PERENNIAL AND 

ORNAMENTAL GRASSES

ENGLISH OAK TREES

WALKWAY

AMENITY SPACE

BIKE PARKING
(10 SPACES)

LANDSCAPE BUFFER

BALSAM FIR
TREES

LANDSCAPE BUFFER

CONIFEROUS AND DECIDUOUS
SHRUBS / PERENNIAL AND 

ORNAMENTAL GRASSES



Elevation Plan (East and North)
LOCATION:

APPLICANT:

Attachment5
Printed on: 11/23/2018Document Path: N:\GIS_Archive\Attachments\OP\OP.18.021\OP.18.021_PublicHearing_ElevationPlanNE.mxd

Development Planning
Department

Part of Lot 24, Concession 8

Portside Developments (Kleinburg) Inc.  

NORTH ELEVATION

EAST ELEVATION
(ISLINGTON AVENUE)

FILES:

DATE:
January 22, 2019

OP.18.021, Z.17.018
RELATED FILE:

DA.17.042

SHAKE SHINGLES

HORIZONTAL 
LAP SIDING

MASONRY VENEERMASONRY VENEER 
(HIGHLIGHT COLOUR)

CEMENTITIOUS PANEL /
TRIM/BOARD

RETAINING WALL
WITH GUARD RAIL

RESIDENTIAL ENTRANCE

COMMERCIAL ENTRANCES

12m 
BUILDING
HEIGHT



Elevation Plan (South and West)
LOCATION:

APPLICANT:

Attachment6
Printed on: 11/16/2018Document Path: N:\GIS_Archive\Attachments\OP\OP.18.021\OP.18.021_PublicHearing_ElevationPlan2.mxd

Development Planning
Department

Part of Lot 24, Concession 8

Portside Developments (Kleinburg) Inc.  

WEST ELEVATION

SOUTH ELEVATION

FILES:

DATE:
January 22, 2019

OP.18.021, Z.17.018
RELATED FILE:

DA.17.042

SHAKE SHINGLES

COMMERCIAL ENTRANCESENTRANCE TO 
UNDERGROUND GARAGE

RESIDENTIAL REFUSE /
RECYCLING ROOM


